
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

58 
22 

169 
82 
92 
76 

260 
123 

30 
77 
37 

782 
177 
104 

99 
78 

115 
3 
6 

Nome 

Bruno Novillo 
Alex Schultz 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Fabricio Zamperetti 
Willians Piui 
Flavio Brito 
Efrain Balladares 
Luis Fernando 
Mauro Sapico 
Flavio Trevizan 
Lucas Gutierrez 
Jonas Mcdonalds 
Edinho Picoloko 
Tiago Crespo 
Leo Marques 
Kik Tavares 
Rafael Milazzo 
Eduardo Massuia 
Nestore Guarino 

Pais 

Argentina 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Peru 
Equador 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Argentina 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Brasil 
Itália 

FNN 

CAMOD 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
FDEPEM 
FEM 
CBM 
CBM 
CAMOD 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 
CBM 

Melhor Tm geral 

1:44.755 
1:44.870 
1:45.016 
1:45.394 
1:45.797 
1:45.955 
1:46.388 
1:46.676 
1:46.766 
1:47.110 
1:47.113 
1:47.711 
1:48.176 
1:48.604 
1:49.077 
1:49.323 
1:50.161 
1:55.590 
2:00.353 

Diff 

0.115 
0.261 
0.639 
1.042 
1.200 
1.633 
1.921 
2.011 
2.355 
2.358 
2.956 
3.421 
3.849 
4.322 
4.568 
5.406 

10.835 
15.598 
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2ª Etapa Camp. Bras. Motovel. MOTO1000GP 

  Yamalube R3 bLU cRU LA Cup 

GERAL R3 CUP 

AUTODROMO CAMPO GRANDE - MS 3,443 Km 


